Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2018-09-11
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Connie Almgren - Gunde Larsson

Lennart Andersson - Curt Axelsson
Jan-Eric Thorin - Bengt Karlsson

Bo Lennart Hjalmarsson - Anita Johansson
Ulla Bjorkman - Hans Nordstréom

Par 3

Par 7

Par 8

Medel: 63 poang

Berit Eriksson - Per Jonert
Agneta Gip - Ingegerd Hasselgren
Irma Wirell - Ingegerd Rasmusson
Anita Alexanderson - Rose-Marie Thyselius
Par 6
Par5
Medel: 40 poang

Poang
76
71
69
68
65
58
51
46

Poang
47
46
43
42
32
30



